REEBBREXERLL2A

Silver Grant International Industries Limited

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2003 #Z

Cash flows from operating
activities
Profit before taxation
Adjustments for:
Share of results of
associates
Amortisation of direct
issue costs of
convertible bonds
Amortisation of goodwill
Release of negative
goodwill
Repair and maintenance
fund expensed
Depreciation
Interest expense
Interest income
Loss on repurchase of
convertible bonds
Gain on disposal of
investment securities
Realised gain on other
investments
Unrealised holding gain on
other investments
Loss(gain) on disposal of
property, plant and
equipment
Gain on disposal of
associates
Reversal of deficit
on revaluation of
investment properties

(Surplus)deficit on revaluation of

leasehold properties
Gain on disposal of

investment properties
Write off of interest and

other receivables

Impairment loss recognised in

respect of investment
in securities

Operating cash flows before
movements in working capital
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2003
—2E=F
HK$000
FERT

195,013

(160,027)

5,587
(3,711)

1,371

5,287

46,565
(10,841)

(4,475)

(1,565)

193

(852)

269

2,070

74,884

2002
—ET_F
HK3$'000
FET
(restated)
(EE5)

109,109
(89,399)
789
5,587
(3,711)
1,372
4,672
77,166
(26,525)
980
(320)
(633)

(4,454)

(2,635)
4,182
(14,734)

9,253

43,866



Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2003 #Z

Decrease (increase) in inventories
Increase in trade receivables
(Increase) decrease in deposits,
prepayments and other
receivables
Decrease in trading securities
Increase in trade payables
(Decrease) increase in
accrued charges, rental
deposits and other payables

Cash generated from operations
Interest paid
PRC Enterprise Income

Tax (paid) refunded

Net cash generated from
operating activities
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2003
—2E=F
HK$'000
FERT

230
(4,755)

(41,514)
9,845
5,928

(3.312)

41,306
(36,900)

(120)

4,286

2002
—ERTF
HK$'000
FET

(363)
(1,391)

122,735
12,835
2,299

16,856

196,837
(68,812)

10,547

138,572
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REEBBREXERLL2A

Silver Grant International Industries Limited

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2003

Cash flows from investing

activities

Proceeds received on
restructuring of
shareholdings of an
associate and recovery
of loan and accrued
interest receivable from
a former shareholder of
an associate

Dividend received from
an associate

Interest received

Proceeds on disposal of
property, plant and
equipment

Advance of loan receivable

Purchase of property, plant
and equipment

Cost incurred in properties
under development

Increase in pledged bank deposit

Purchase of club/other debentures

Investment in an associate

Purchase of investment
properties

Proceeds on disposal of
associates

Proceeds on disposal of
investment properties

Repayments from associates

Proceeds on disposal of
investments in securities
other than the trading
securities

Net cash generated from
investing activities
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—2E=F
HK$000
FERT

162,500
155,634
23,605
406
(112,150)
(8,051)
(3.348)
(2,800)

(550)
(420)

214,826

2002
—ERTF
HK$'000
FET

81,250

13,544

90

(19,495)
(140,234)

(467)
(2,823)

(30,000)

164,553

16,859
13,236

2,343

98,856



Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2003 HZ-TZFT=F+_F=+—HIFFE

Cash flows from
financing activities
Consideration paid on
repurchase and redemption
of convertible bonds
Repayment of bank loans
Payments made in respect of
borrowings of associate
Repayment of other loans
Dividend paid
Bank loans raised
Advances from associates
Capital contribution made
by minority interests
of a subsidiary
Other loans raised

Net cash used in financing
activities

Net (decrease) increase in cash
and cash equivalents

Cash and cash equivalents at
beginning of the year

Cash and cash equivalents
at end of the year

Analysis of the balance

of cash and cash equivalents
Bank balances and cash
Bank overdraft
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2003
—2E=F
HK$000
FERT

(1,263,627)

(163,350)

(210,500)

(39.367)
1,277,570
137,387

964

(260,923)

(41,811)

300,311

258,500

312,489
(53,989)

258,500

2002
—ERTF
HK$'000
FET

(412,770)
(173,846)

(103,950)

(9,360)

(26,244)
134,117
346,249

9,282
125,000

(111,522)

125,906

174,405

300,311

300,311

300,311
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